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4TOTAL:

2024-25

2024-25

AÑO:

AÑO:

JUN

JUN

CONVOCATORIA:

CONVOCATORIA:

0617

0624

GRADO EN EDUCACIÓN PRIMARIA (BADAJOZ)

GRADO EN PSICOLOGÍA

PLAN:

PLAN:

3

1

TOTAL POR PLAN:

TOTAL POR PLAN:

1

1

CUPO:

CUPO:

CUPO GENERAL

CUPO GENERAL

3

1

NOMBRE

NOMBRE

GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, FÁTIMA..........................................
QUINTANA OLMOS, ALEJANDRA...................................
ARRONES NAVIA, MARTA................................................

PIÑERO DELGADO, PAULA...............................................

 6,527
 6,513
 6,480

 11,650

NOTA

NOTA

1
2
3

1

N.Adm.

N.Adm.

BAC
BAC
BAC

BAC

M.Acc.

M.Acc.

TOTAL POR CUPO:

TOTAL POR CUPO:

ord.
Pref

ord.
Pref

Univ.

Univ.

1
1
1

1

UEX
UGR
UEX

UEX

C.Acceso

C.Acceso

Sim

Sim

EXT2022
JUN2020
JUN2023

JUN2024


